@ HM Revenue Notice to make a
& Customs Pension Scheme Return

For the year ended 05/04/2016

Pension Schemes Services

Yorke House
060002:00000126:001 Cas!le Meadow Road
Nottingham
Mr S R Bragman NG2 1BG

Ferndale
Kingston Hill
Kingston upon Thames

KT2 74H Phone 0845 600 2622
Monday to Friday 09:00 - 17:00

Fax 0115 974 1480

Date of issue 06 April 2016

This notice requires you to make and deliver a Pension Scheme Return for the year
ended 05/04/2016

Pension Scheme Tax Reference
00245076RK

Pension Scheme Name

R Bragman Ltd Directors Pension Scheme.

If audited accounts have been prepared for a period or periods ending in the year shown above, you
should make the return for the period or periods covered by those accounts.

You must file the retum online. Our Pension Schemes Online service provides a quick, secure and
convenient way to send and receive information. If you have not already registered to use this service,
visit our website at www.hmrc.gov.uk and select ‘Pension Schemes’ under ‘do it online’.

Time limits

You must get the Pension Scheme Return to us by:

+ 31 January 2017, or
+ 3 months after the day this notice is given

whichever is the latest.
If the scheme has completed winding up before 31 October 2016, you must get the Pension Scheme
Return to us by

* 3 months after the day on which winding up is completed, or
3 months after the day this notice is given

whichever is the latest.

You risk being charged penalties if you fail to file the Pension Scheme Return within the time
limit, or if you make an incorrect return.

Pension Notice 1 HMRC 05/08



R.Bragman Ltd.

InterContinental Hotels
Mitchells & Butlers
Zotefoams

gov. stock 2.5%
Nationwide
Pheonix
Cheques paid

valuation pension
15/03/2016
quantity
348
627
10,000

ind linked treas.5t 2016

40555.43
S.R.B.£11,144.20 100175

2015-2016

cost each
£5.53
£6.16
£0.89

2015/2016

6.29
HMRC £5,950.80 100176

tax code 846PH00158600
footsie 6,136.05
cost value
£2,678.76
£3,681.89
£8,944.00
£15,304.65

end 26/07/2016
06/04/2016
12/03/2016

Baker Tilley £750 100177

current each
£28.02
£2.70
£2.82

£879.86

Pens Pract. EB40 100178

current value
£9,750.96
£1,692.50
£28,200.00
£39,643.86

£11,143.24
£1,497.00
£239,386.29

profit/loss
£7,072.20
-£1,988.99
£19,256.00
£24,339.21
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Ferndale, Kingston Hill, Kingston upon Thames, Surrey KT2 7JH
Tel: 020 8549 2354 e-mail: ruthron@talktalk.net
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